
 

Islamic Events 1445/1446 – 2024 
+/-1 Day Dependant On Local Moon Sighting  

 
 

 

 

 

Islamic Events 

 
 

 

 

 

Dates 

 
 

 

 

 

Day(s) Off Madrasah  
 
 

27th Rajab – Israa’ & Mi’raaj 
 
 

Wednesday 7th February 
 
 

1 
 
 

15th Sha’baan 
 
 

Saturday 24th February 
 
 

1 
 
 

1st Ramadaan 
 
 

Monday 11th March  
 
 

30 Days  
 
 

1st Shawwaal – Eid al-Fitr 
 
 

 

Wednesday 10th April 

 
 

3 Days 
 
 

9th Dhul Hijjah – Yawm e Arafah 
 
 

Sunday 16th June 
 
 
 

0 
 
 

10th Dhul Hijjah – Eid al-Adhaa 
 
 

Monday 17th June 
 
 

3 
 
 

1st Muharram – 1445 
 
 
 

Sunday 7th July 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

10th Muharram – Aashurah 
 
 

Tuesday 16th July 
 
 
 

1 
 
 

12th Rabi al-Awwal – Milaad 
 

 

Monday 16th September  
 
 

 

1 

 
 

 

Seasonal Holidays 

 
 
 

Ramadaan 

 
 
 

Summer 

 
 
 

Winter 

 
 

11th March – 14th April   

 
 

5th August – 1st September  

 
 

16th December - 5th January  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Summer Parents Evening 

Monday 10th June 
Tuesday 11th June 

Wednesday 12th June 
Thursday 13th June 

Friday 14th June 

Reports Preparation – No Madrasah 
Reports Preparation – No Madrasah 
Teacher Training Day – No Madrasah 

Parents Evening – Class 1 
Parents Evening – Class 2  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Winter Parents Evening 

Monday 9th December 
Tuesday 10th December 

Wednesday 11th December 
Thursday 12th December 

Friday 13th December 

Reports Preparation – No Madrasah 
Reports Preparation – No Madrasah 
Teacher Training Day – No Madrasah 

Parents Evening – Class 1 
Parents Evening – Class 2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monthly Fees Payment Dates 
 
 
 

1st  January 

 
 
 

1st  February 

 
 
 

1st  March – Half Fee 

 
 
 

15th  April – Half Fee  
 

 

1st  May 
 
 

3rd  June 
 
 
 

1st  July 

 
 
 

August – No Fees 
 
 

2nd  September 
 
 

1st  October 
 
 
 

1st  November  

 
 
 

2nd  December – Half Fee 


